Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev C
PSAQF240 SERIES
Up to 240 Watts, AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
03/18/2014
Wall Industries, Inc. • 5 Watson Brook Road, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 7
U-Chassis (U Type) Enclosed Case (C Type) DIN Rail (DN Type)   FEATURES
Size: 6.00 x 4.18 x 1.38 inches Size: 6.00 x 4.18 x 1.38 inches Size: 6.00 x 4.18 x 1.38 inches
APPROVALS
• RoHS Compliant
• High Efficiency up to 93%
• Single Outputs
• Up to 240 Watts Output Power
• Universal Input Range: 90~264VAC (120~370VDC)
• PFC Function, PF > 0.95 at 230VAC
• -10°C to +70°C Operating Temperature Range
• 4000VAC  I/O Isolation
• Short Circuit, Over Power, & Over Voltage Protection
• UL60950, CE, & CB Safety Approvals
• Meets EN55022 Class B
• U-Chassis, Enclosed Case, and DIN Rail Clip Available
DESCRIPTION
The PSAQF240 series of AC/DC switching power supplies offers up to 240W of output power. All models have a single output and a universal input voltage
range of 90~264VAC (120~370VDC). Some features include 4000VAC I/O isolation, PFC function > 0.95, and efficiency up to 93%. These supplies also have
UL/cUL, CE, and CB safety approvals and are RoHS compliant. All models are protected against short circuit, over power, and over voltage conditions. Models
are available in U-chassis (type U), enclosed case (type C), and DIN rail (type DN) designs.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
U-Chassis Models (Type U)
Model Number (1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Ripple & Noise (2) Efficiency
PSAQF240U-12S 12 VDC 20A 240W 120mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240U-15S 15 VDC 16A 240W 200mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240U-24S 24 VDC 10A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240U-28S 28 VDC 8.57A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240U-32S 32 VDC 7.5A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240U-36S 36 VDC 6.66A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240U-48S
90~264 VAC
(120~370 VDC)
48 VDC 5A 240W 200mVp-p 93%
Enclosed Case Models (Type C)
Model Number (1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Ripple & Noise (2) Efficiency
PSAQF240C-12S 12 VDC 16.66A 200W 120mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240C-15S 15 VDC 14.66A 220W 120mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240C-24S 24 VDC 10A 240W 120mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240C-28S 28 VDC 8.57A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240C-32S 32 VDC 7.5A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240C-36S 36 VDC 6.66A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240C-48S
90~264 VAC
(120~370 VDC)
48 VDC 5A 240W 200mVp-p 93%
DIN Rail Models (Type DN)
Model Number (1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Output Power Ripple & Noise (2) Efficiency
PSAQF240DN-12S 12 VDC 16.66A 200W 120mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240DN-15S 15 VDC 14.66A 220W 120mVp-p 90%
PSAQF240DN-24S 24 VDC 10A 240W 120mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240DN-28S 28 VDC 8.57A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240DN-32S 32 VDC 7.5A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240DN-36S 36 VDC 6.66A 240W 200mVp-p 92%
PSAQF240DN-48S
90~264 VAC
(120~370 VDC)
48 VDC 5A 240W 200mVp-p 93%